L24000475632

.

(F	Requestor's Name)	 -
()	(ddress)	
(A	(ddress)	
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
		—
(E	Business Entity Name)	
(L	Occument Number)	
- معن شريعة		.
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
}		ļ
		ľ

Office Use Only



000439048870

TALLAHASSEE, FL

FILED



CT CORP

(850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32312

D	ate:	11/12/2024	
		Acc#I2016000007	12 4: CDW
Name:	6089 Broa	d Street, LLC	
Document #:			28
Order #:	15974183		ZBZU NDV
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			DV 12 AM 9: 47
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination Number of Certs:	1:
Filing: 🗸	Certified Plain: COGS:	d:	Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount	:\$ 125.00	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Cor						
CUDIEC		i Street, LLC					
SUBJEC	T:	Name of Lin	iited Liabili	ty Company		•	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted	for filing.			
Please rel	um all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	itter to the f	ollowing:			
	Sonia Lowe,	Paralegal				4.	2
			Name of	Person		2.	024
	Baker & Hos	stetler LLP				LAM.	1 40M 1202
			Firm/Co	mpany		SS	is the
	200 Civic Ce	enter Drive, Suite 1200				אובו גיורט געובי	-
			Addr	ess		7	
	Columbus, C	Ohio 43215					
			ity/State an	d Zip Code	· · · · · ·		-
	murphy10X@	gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	_
For further		s-mail address: (to be used neeming this matter, please		пишат героп пописан	oli)		
	Sonia Lowe	61	14	598-3033			
	Nam			Daytime Telephon	e Number	•	
Enclosed	is a check for the	he following amount:					
	00 Filing Fee	□S130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)			&
	New F Division	■ Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	issee		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE II - Address:	matin the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
the mailing address and street	t address of the principal office of	of the Limited Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	inal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
9837 Grosvenor Po		9837 Grosvenor Pointe Circle	_
Windermere, FL 3-	4786	Windermere, FL 34786	_
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with ar	n active Florida registration.)	istered Agent. You must designate an individual or :	2024 NOV 12
The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	my cannot serve as its own Regis	istered Agent. You must designate an individual or :	H
The Limited Liability Compar mother business entity with an	iny cannot serve as its own Regis in active Florida registration.) et address of the registered agen David Murphy	istered Agent. You must designate an individual or a must are:	
The Limited Liability Compar mother business entity with an	iny cannot serve as its own Regis in active Florida registration.) et address of the registered agen <u>David Murphy</u> Nan	istered Agent. You must designate an individual or a series of the serie	H
The Limited Liability Compar mother business entity with an	iny cannot serve as its own Regis in active Florida registration.) et address of the registered agen David Murphy Nan 9837 Grosvenor Pointe Cir	istered Agent. You must designate an individual or a series of the serie	H

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

•

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
MGR	David Murphy 9837 Grosvenor Pointe Circle Windermere, FL 34786
	2024
	2024 NOV 12 AM
	E S A
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specified of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Departmen	e of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
/s/ David Mu	urphy
This document is executed an aware that any fals	nember or an authorized representative of a member, used in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, se information submitted in a document to the Department of State ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
David Murphy	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)